
                       
  

 

 

 

5.1.3 Percentage of students benefitted by guidance for competitive examinations and   

career counselling offered by the institution during the last five years 

 

                                                                                                               
                                                                                        

List of students undergone the training programme (2021-2022) 

Name of the training programme: Orientation program for interview skills &   

                                                          Pharmacovigilance 

Date:27/08/2021 

Course: Pharm D 2015 – 2021 Batch (29) 

 

Sl no Admission number Name of students 

1 840 Abhirami  Azad 

2 828 Anitta  Shaji 

3 842 Arpith  Antony 

4 829 Arya  Ponnappan 

5 843 Binsa  Jose 

6 855 Christeena Mariyam Baby 

7 831 Dhanya  Paul 

8 832 Diya  Shibuchan 

9 833 Doody  Thomas 

10 850 Elveena M Sebastian 

11 834 Femy  Thomas 

12 851 Helan 

13 845 Jean 

14 846 Jeeva Ann Jiju 

15 835 Johnson V. Babu 

16 836 Joicy  Jose 

17 856 K S Irfan 

18 847 Leya P Babu 

19 837 Lis  Maria 

20 854 Maria 

21 838 Maria  Thomas 

22 848 Midhuna Saju Saju 

23 839 Minnu J Biju 

24 857 Nimmy  Robin 

25 

85 

Olivia Sunny Mukalel 

Parambil 

26 849 Thamanna  Iqbal 

27 853 Timy Thomas 

28 847 Leya P Babu 

29 837 Lis Maria 

 

 

   

   



Nirmala College of Pharmacy 

Muvattupuzha 

List of students undergone the training program 

Name of the training programme: Future of Pharmacists in Canada 

Date: 30 /08/2021 

Course: B Pharm 2017 -2021 (34 students) , Pharm D 2015 – 2021 (21 students), M 

Pharm 2019 – 2021 (5 students) 

 

Sl no Admission Number Name of students 

30 1120 AAN Mery Bosco 

31 1139 Abin Biju 

32 1148 Akshara Shaji 

33 1126 Aliena Sony 

34 1134 Anakha Shaji 

35 1121 Aneeta Jeeson 

36 1127 Angel George 

37 1140 ANJU VARGHESE 

38 1128 Anna Maria Joy 

39 1129 Anns Mariya 

40 1141 Benita John 

41 1130 Camila A Carlman 

42 1142 Christy Sojan 

43 1131 Dilna Francis 

44 1135 Gopika M S 

45 1132 Jismol Joy 

46 1143 Lakshmiha Joshy 

47 1144 Lakshmipriya Santhosh 

48 1145 Manu Eappen 

49 1123 Merlin Susan Philp 

50 1136 Namrutha Krishna U R 

51 998 Abitha N Jabbar 



                    52 999 Adhithya Kv 

                    53 1000 Aimy Kuriakose 

                    54 966 Aiswarya Suresh 

                    55 967 Aiswarya Vs 

                    56 982 Ajay Emmanuel 

Thomas 

                    57 1019 Alby Manoj 

                    58 983 Alisha K J 

                    59 968 Alona Baby 

                    60 1159 Amal Thomas 

                    61 1020 Anagha Melbin 

                    62 984 Anakha Tomson 

                    63 1015 Anitta Thomas 

                    64 985 Annamol Joshy 

                    65 986 Annamol Nelson 

                    66 1016 Anubha Jose 

                     67 987 Anu Yousef 

68 1002 Arya Babu 

69 1157 Arya Sasankan 

70 969 Ashly Peter 

71 988 Aswathy Surendran 

72 970 Ceenu Jose 

73 989 Celu Mariya Francis 

74 1003 Chippy Jose 

75 971 Deepa Susan Varghese 

76 1004 Devika Firose 

77 1005 Divya Merin Emerson 

78 972 Elza _ Baby 

79 990 Farsana T M 

80 991 Fasna Naseer 



81 973 Fathima K N 

82 992 Freddy P Robin 

83 1021 Jeeson Baby 

84 1017 Jeswin Sunny 

85 1252 Sumayya Navas 

86 1253 Sreelakshmi M S 

87 1254 Shincy Mariya Francis 

88 1255 Maria John 

89 1256 Anit Joji George 

 



Nirmala College of Pharmacy 

Muvattupuzha 

List of students undergone the training program 

Name of the training program: An overview of careers in Pharmaceutical Regulation 

Date: 10/09/2021 

Course: M Pharm (Pharmaceutics) 

 

 

 

Sl.No. Admission Number Student Name 

90 
1252 Sumayya Navas 

91 
1253 Sreelakshmi M S 

92 

1254 Shincy Mariya 

Francis 

93 
1255 Maria John 

94 
1256 Anit Joji George 

95 
             1398 Swapna Paul 

96 
1258 Ammu Soman 

97 
             1399 Soniya Peter 

 



Nirmala College of Pharmacy 

Muvattupuzha 

                           List of students undergone the training programme 

Name of the training programme: Opportunities of Pharmacy graduates in Civil   

                                                       services  

Date:19/09/2021 

Course: B. Pharm, Pharm D 

 

Sl no Admission 
number 

Name of students 

98 
998 Abitha N Jabbar 

99 
999 Adhithya Kv 

100 
1000 Aimy Kuriakose 

101 
966 Aiswarya Suresh 

102 
967 Aiswarya Vs 

103 

982 Ajay Emmanuel 

Thomas 

104 
1019 Alby Manoj 

105 
983 Alisha K J 

106 
968 Alona Baby 

107 
1159 Amal Thomas 

108 
1020 Anagha Melbin 

109 
984 Anakha Tomson 

110 
1015 Anitta Thomas 

111 
985 Annamol Joshy 

112 
986 Annamol Nelson 

113 
1016 Anubha Jose 

114 
987 Anu Yousef 

115 
1002 Arya Babu 

116 
1157 Arya Sasankan 

117 
969 Ashly Peter 

118 
988 Aswathy Surendran 

119 
970 Ceenu Jose 



120 
989 Celu Mariya Francis 

121 
1003 Chippy Jose 

122 
971 Deepa Susan Varghese 

123 
1120 AAN Mery Bosco 

124 
1139 Abin Biju 

125 
1148 Akshara Shaji 

126 
1126 Aliena Sony 

127 
1134 Anakha Shaji 

128 
1121 Aneeta Jeeson 

129 
1127 Angel George 

130 
1140 Anju Varghese 

131 
1128 Anna Maria Joy 

132 
1129 Anns Mariya 

133 
1141 Benita John 

134 
1130 Camila A Carlman 

135 
1142 Christy Sojan 

136 
1131 Dilna Francis 

137 
1135 Gopika M S 

138 
1132 Jismol Joy 

139 
1143 Lakshmiha Joshy 

140 
1144 Lakshmipriya Santhosh 

141 
1145 Manu Eappen 

142 
1123 Merlin Susan Philp 

143 
1136 Namrutha Krishna U R 

144 
1146 Nikitha Thomas 

145 
1137 Parvathy Lekshmi A 

146 
1138 Safhana Nazrin T M 

147 
1149 Shaniya Mathew 

 



Nirmala College of Pharmacy, Muvattupuzha 

List of students undergone the training programme 

Name of programme: Workshop on Confidence Building & Success Strategies 

Resource Person: Dr. Ruble Raj 

Date: 21-02-2022 

Time: 10 am - 12.30 pm 

Sl. No. Admission Number  Name of the student 

148 1264 Treesa Rani Thomas 

               149 1285 Ain Sara Renjith 

150 1346 Bazila K. Bavu 

151 1359 Milana M Kassim 

152 1343 Sona  Rajeev 

153 1348 Fitha Fathima Kh 

154 1338 Ashna  T 

155 1265 Arya Nandha C J 

156 1353 Noufy  N 

157 1308 Riafathima  Nias 

158 1322 Aleena Rachel Varghese 

159 1302 Shereefa  Naz 

160 1327 Alfiya K A 

161 1324 Antony  Varghese 

162 1323 Alan  Shaijan 

163 1319 Abin  Jomy 

164 1328 Elbin  Vinu 

165 1288 Bobby  Boban 

166 1540 Prabin K  

167 1325 Augustin  Shyju 

168 1310 Boney  Benny 

169 1334 Albin  Saji 



170 1272 Josbin  Johny 

171 1362 Navya  Noby 

172 1278 Treesa  Antony 

173  Nirmal Tomy 

174 1538 Hynus K.M. 

175 1367 Anakha  M 

176 1303 Indulekha M U 

177 1306 Fathima Imani T 

178 1187 Susan Baiju  

179 1289 Merin Maria Manoj 

180 1363 Aliya C Khalid 

181 1317 Hana Fathima Nazar 

182 1320 Jyothika  Agil 

183 1293 Asna  Mytheen 

184 1365 Fathima  Thahsin C.A 

185 1290 Sahra  Noushad 

186 1326 Hasna  Rafeeq 

187 1356 Alfiya  Rasheed 

188 1283 Dona  Eldho 

189 1366 Irin Saji 

190 1307 Merija  Tom 

191 1286 Ardra - Francis 

192 1351 Soofiya M Meeran 

193 1352 Silpa  Sankar 

194 1536 Geena Maria  

195 1312 Amrutha   

196 1333 Amrutha  Manoj 

197 1300 Harichandhana  S 

198 1282 Angel  Sijee 

199 1276 Aleena    



 

200 1271 Bincy  Tomy 

201 1309 Harsha  Hari 

202 1329 Anpitha Elsa Joseph 

203 1276 Aleena Kuriakose 

204 1318 Airose Maria Kurian 

205 1296 Abiya  Baby 

206 1332 Achsah  Jaimes 

207 1280 Priya  Prakash 

208 1273 Ayona  Jose 

209 1539 Merin George 

210 1337 Angela  Mathew 

211 1275 K .S Mariya 

212 1331 Libina  B.G. 

213 1299 Alby  Sajeev 

214 1347 Meenu  Joy 

215 1294 Megha  Mathai 

216 1314 Ammusiya  Suresh 

217 1340 Maneesha  S 

218 1358 Moosida  N 

219 1279 Mahalekshmi  M 

220 1270 Aswathy  Varghese 

221 1316 Navya  Vk 

222 1277 Nima  Reji 

223 1337 Angela Mathew 



Nirmala College of Pharmacy, Muvattupuzha 

List of students undergone the training programme 

Name of the programme: Pharmacy Higher Education and career Opportunities 

          Resource Person: Dr. Prasanth B., Head, Training and Placement Cell 

          Date: 16-03-2022 

          Participants: VI Sem B. Pharm & V Sem B. Pharm 

Sl No. Admission Number Name of students 

224 1089 Rakhy  Jolly 

225 1087 Merin  James 

226 1095 Angel  Bilbert 

227 1082 Shabana  Noushad 

228 1119 Aleena  Ali 

229 1080 Mary Greeta Simethy 

230 1081 P A Thanseeha  Thasneem 

231 1094 Alan   George 

232 1155 Davood Khaleel 

233 1105 Sahadh  M.M 

234 1110 Shyam Jith M 

235 1099 Jerin  Wilson 

236 1065 Akash Vinod  

237 1261 Joicy Joy 

238 1069 Christy  Varghese 

239 1116 Atina Teresa Augustine 

240 1100 Lintu  Jose 

241 1066 Amala  Joseph 

242 1061 Aneena  Jose 

243 1109 Geona  Tomy 

244 1260 Sunu Sebastian 

245 1075 Merin  Vincent 

246 1114 Aleetta  Tomy 



247 1117 Rani  Baby 

248 1070 Cinta Mariya Tomy 

249 1071 Denna K Dennies 

250 1072 Divya  Mathew 

251 1077 Sona K Shaji 

252 1097 Dona  Shaju 

253 1107 Ansiya  Misreena 

254 1118 Sneha P Valsan 

255 1088 Pooja  Shajan 

256 1204 Reshma Ann Roy 

257 1184 Nidhin T  Paul 

258 1167 Sandra  Sibi 

259 1166 Nikhila K Zidic 

260 1185 Ninsi  George 

261 1186 Sangeetha  Sukumaran 

262 1199 Shaniya  Salim 

263 1214 Reena  Hembrom 

264 1215 Varsha Elizabeth Joby 

265 1165 Jithesh   M R 

266 1404 Anila Rajan 

267 1401 Jinsu Kuriakose 

268 1400 Joycymol 

269 1402 Mintu George 

270 1217 Sreelakshmi  R 

271 1187 Susan  Baiju 

272 1189 Varsha V Chandra 

273 1220 Taniya  Benny 

274 1196 Deepthi  Subramanian 

275 1177 Binsha  Urumees 

276 1178 Denila  Shaji 



277 1216 Devika  Ramakrishnan 

278 1176 Beema  Ummer 

279 1197 Gadha  T 

280 1201 Gourisree  T 

281 1202 Hafsamol  Nazer 

282 1179 Heleena  Alex 

283 1180 Irin Rose Paul 

284 1210 Jennifer Ann Joy 

285 1219 Jisna  Joy 

286 1181 Jobins  Biju 

287 1211 Jithin  Sunny 

288 1205 Mahima  Francis 

289 1221 Mariya  Sunny 

290 1182 Meenu  Thomas 

291 1168 Megha  Jose 

292 1203 Merin K Varghese 

293 1183 Muneera  Pm 

 



Nirmala College of Pharmacy, 

Muvattupuzha 

List of students undergone the training programme 

Name of the training programme: Strategy for GPAT and NIPER            

                           preparation  

     Date:22nd July 2022 

Course: B. Pharm (5th and 7th semester) 
 

Sl.No. Admission 

Number 

           Name of the students 

294 

 
1093 

Ajwin Joseph 

295 

 
1064 

Akash Johnson 

296 

 
1065 

Akash Vinod 

297 
 

1060 
Akhila Venugopal 

298 

 
1094 

Alan George 

299 

 
1119 

Aleena Ali 

300 

 
1114 

Aleetta Tomy 

301 

 
1066 

Amala Joseph 

302 

 
1106 

Amalu Mathew 

303 
 

1061 
Aneena Jose 

304 

 
1078 

Aneeta Vinobi 

305 

 
1095 

Angel Bilbert 

306 

 
1067 

Aneetta Benny 

307 

 
1107 

Ansiya Misreena 

308 

 
1111 

Anuvindh Suresh 

309 
 

1068 
Aparna Justin 

310 

 
1115 

Ashin Jospeh 

311 

 
1096 

Aswin Biju 

312 
 

1116 
Atina Tresa Augustine 



313 
 

1084 
Almaz Rasaq 

314 

 
1109 

Geona Tomy 

315 

 
1073 

Insha 

316 

 
1099 

Jerin Wilson 

317 

 
1112 

Kavya E.M. 

318 

 
1261 

Joicy Joy 

319 
 

1091 
Saneesh U S 

320 

 
1069 

Christy Varghese 

321 

 
1192 

Alfeena Yunus 

322 

 
1214 

Reena Hemborm 

323 

 
1219 

Jisna Joy 

324 

 
1402 

Mintu George 

325 
 

1263 
Mekha Mathew 

326 

 
1077 

Sona K Shaji 

327 

 
1072 

Divya Mathew 

328 

 
1071 

Denna K Dennies 

329 

 
1070 

Cinta Mariya Tomy 

330 

 
1088 

Pooja Shajan 

331 
 

1062 
Nimmy Thomas 

332 

 
1108 

Fathima Parvin 

333 

 
1118 

Sneha P Valsan 

 

 

  


